
2025/11/17

氏名 所属支部 勤務先

松竹 昭彦 宮崎支部 松竹建築設計事務所

河野 秀親 串間支部 レモン設計室

坂本 譲司 日向支部 宮崎県立宮崎工業高校

満留 正浩 西都支部 西米良村役場

松下   宏 延岡支部 有限会社松下設計

伊藤 信繁 宮崎支部 伊藤建築リサーチ

木牟禮 和幸 小林支部 きむれ事務所

岩下 益士 日南支部 岩下建設有限会社

田中 悦子 都城支部 田中建築企画設計

日高 達郎 宮崎支部 達設計室

西尾 武彦 宮崎支部 株式会社西尾組

那須 日出夫 高鍋支部 株式会社N’ｓアーキテクト

髙橋    寿 延岡支部 株式会社コトブキ

黒木 幸市 日向支部 有限会社アイセック

柴田 志摩子 延岡支部 株式会社久米建設

深野木 絵里 宮崎支部 SUMICA

染川 比呂志 高鍋支部 染川木工所

柴    睦巳 宮崎支部 柴設計

渡邊 尚之 串間支部 吉野建築

宮田 津義 宮崎支部  

作田 耕一朗 日南支部 株式会社作田建築設計

小島 博文 日南支部 小島建築設計

入中　英雄 日南支部 有限会社入中建設

木村　伸吾 日南支部 木村建設

  宮崎県ヘリテージマネージャー登録者名簿　（本会会員）

0987-25-1389

0982-37-8199

0985-39-2982

0984-27-3666

勤務先電話

0985-22-4411

090-3070-5482

0985-51-7231

0983-36-1111

0982-34-2403

0985-69-5090

0986-24-0489

0985-82-3774

0985-29-2409

0983-32-8700

0982-32-0322

0982-56-1178

0987-23-8165

0987-64-0866

0983-27-0739

0985-32-0866

0987-72-2508

0985-69-2320

0987-23-8786

0987-55-6555


