

# 宮崎県ヘリテージマネージャー登録者名簿 (本会会員)

2025/11/17

氏名	所属支部	勤務先	勤務先電話
松竹 昭彦	宮崎支部	松竹建築設計事務所	0985-22-4411
河野 秀親	串間支部	レモン設計室	090-3070-5482
坂本 謙司	日向支部	宮崎県立宮崎工業高校	0985-51-7231
満留 正浩	西都支部	西米良村役場	0983-36-1111
松下 宏	延岡支部	有限会社松下設計	0982-37-8199
伊藤 信繁	宮崎支部	伊藤建築リサーチ	0985-39-2982
木牟禮 和幸	小林支部	きむれ事務所	0984-27-3666
岩下 益士	日南支部	岩下建設有限会社	0987-25-1389
田中 悅子	都城支部	田中建築企画設計	0986-24-0489
日高 達郎	宮崎支部	達設計室	0985-82-3774
西尾 武彦	宮崎支部	株式会社西尾組	0985-29-2409
那須 日出夫	高鍋支部	株式会社N'sアーキテクト	0983-32-8700
高橋 寿	延岡支部	株式会社コトブキ	0982-32-0322
黒木 幸市	日向支部	有限会社アイセック	0982-56-1178
柴田 志摩子	延岡支部	株式会社久米建設	0982-34-2403
深野木 絵里	宮崎支部	SUMICA	0985-69-5090
染川 比呂志	高鍋支部	染川木工所	0983-27-0739
柴 瞳巳	宮崎支部	柴設計	0985-32-0866
渡邊 尚之	串間支部	吉野建築	0987-72-2508
宮田 津義	宮崎支部		0985-69-2320
作田 耕一朗	日南支部	株式会社作田建築設計	0987-23-8786
小島 博文	日南支部	小島建築設計	0987-55-6555
入中 英雄	日南支部	有限会社入中建設	0987-23-8165
木村 伸吾	日南支部	木村建設	0987-64-0866